
2019 PETS Committee as of September 20, 2018 

DISTRICT NAME POSITION EMAIL PHONE 
5390 Rick Moore DG 2018-19 dg5390.2018@gmail.com C:  336-686-7627 

Sandy Wong DG 2019-20 
PETS Chair 2021 

Wong10@msn.com C:  406-855-4829 

Sandy Carlson DG 2020-21 Sandy.Carlson@redcross.org C:  406-261-3480 
Lori Cummings District Trainer Trainer5390.2016@gmail.com C:  406-880-4413 

 
5440 Bill Emslie DG 2017-18 

PETS Chair 2019 
Emslie.bill@gmail.com 970-481-3481 

Chuck Rutenberg DG 2018-19 Chuck_rotary@hotmail.com C:  970-219-1368 
Chris Woodruff DG 2019-20 candkw@comcast.net C: 970-590-2341 
Bill Shilling DG 2020-21 bill@wymentor.com 307-262-5990 
Karen Trusler District Trainer karenjeantrusler@gmail.com C: 970-397-6282 

 
5450 Sandra Mortensen DG2018-19 dgsandy2018.19@icloud.com C:  970-390-0176 

Curt Harris DG 2019-20 dgcurt2019.20@rotary5450.org C:  303-589-4723 
Bob Kemp DG 2020-21 rKemp10453@aol.com C:  303-589-9152 
Amy Weed Co-Trainer aeweed7@yahoo.com C:  720-331-8456 
Connie Syferd Co-Trainer syferds@msn.com 303-435-8692 

 
5470 Chris Peterson DG 2018-19 chris@alpineace.biz H:  970-948-4665 

David Wood DG 2019-20 dwood.rotary5470@gmail.com 719-781-5655 
Forrest “Chip”Ecks DG 2020-21 fecks@comcast.net H:  719-596-7550 
BeckySmith District Trainer beckyjsmith@yahoo.com 970-749-5938 

 
5630 Dale Schultz DG 2018-19 

PETS Chair 2020 
dg.2018@5630mail.org C:  402-460-1137 

Scott McLaughlin DG 2019-20 dg.2019@5630mail.org C:  308-440-9240 
Bob Taylor DG 2020-21 botaylor2205@hotmail.com 972-740-6663 
Kirsten Faessler District Trainer  kfaessler@lexrhc.org 308-440-2040 

 
SUPPORT TEAM 
5390 Arlene Weber Administrator DG5390.2011@msn.com C:  406-565-3900 
 Liz Becher Admin 2020 + lbecher@casperwy.gov ???? 
5450 Larry Hall Treasurer larry@auditassist.biz 

PETS Mailing Address:  
2642 S. Brentwood Ct. 
Lakewood, CO   80227 

720-448-3926 

Diana Royce Smith Head Registrar Diana1319smith@comcast.net 303-618-7762 
Doug McLemore Audio/Visual doug@mclemorefinancial.com 303-903-8644 
Peter Ewing Vendors/SaA pmjewing469@gmail.com C:  303-859-9547 
Ruthe Gleason Materials Leader trvlnruthe@msn.com 720-319=6731 

 Diana Website Admin 2020+   
 Gary Gilliard (with 

Bev Mendel) 
Hotel Liaison/Planner ggilliard@nvbank.bank C:  303-250-2161 

5440 Phil Murphy Lead Trainer pjmurphy51@gmail.com ???? 
Voting Members of the Committee are highlighted in green. 
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